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Top-integraal (top-integraal berekend)

Paarnamen

Quentin Robert & Calmanovici

Igor Chalupec & Bartosz Chmurski
Nikolas Bausback & Curt Kallstrom
Pieter Buijs & Hendrik de Hullu

Hilda Setton & Franceschetti

Maria Sainz & Luis Lantaron

Adam Wildavsky & Haig Tchamitch
Vasili Vroutis & Clement Maamarbachi
Amiguet & Arianna Testa

Elisabeth Walchli & Frederic Wrang
Conny ten Cate & Jan ten Cate
Danuta Kazmucha & Danielewicz
David Wrang & Sanna Clemensson
Nedju Buchlev & Sebastian Reim
Marion Michielsen & Herman Drenkelford
Sjoert Brink & Bob Drijver

Hans Lamprecht & Francis Lang
Damian Garczarek & Patryk Morawski
Darina Langer & Madeleine Gerstel
Nicole Montavon & Bachar Abou Chanab
Mme Gwozdz & Gwozdz

Laurence Duc & Stephane Magnusson
Karin Deilmann & Hakan Gokge
Nikolenkov & Mme Haidorfer

Juan Pont & Jan Frey

Frederic Nystrom & Grazyna Schoahs
Fabienne Hoffmann & Anna Sarniak
Angelika Hederer & Bartlomej Igla
Andrea Schollkopf & Fernando Piedra
Marek Borewicz & Niewiadomski

Mme Mediero & Javier Espinosa

Kalita & Michalovski

Christina Lund-Madsen & Mme Hong
Renate Adelsberger & Heimo Adelsberger
Susanne Jung & Terry Maher

Mme Vincent & Irene Saesseli

Mme Ramelli & Ramelli

Beatrice Wild & Simon Wild
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64.30
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54.32
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51.34
51.13
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39.92
35.91
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